Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Modern Art
. Rajisthani Art
. Mughal Art
. Minlature art

1 In which type of painting mostly faces are profile.....

Hot and Humid
. Cold and Humid
Dry

Humid

2 According to Climate, Egype is................

Blue
Red
Yellow
Black

3 The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing the .................
River.

. 4200 &amp; 4400
3200 &amp; 3400
1200 &amp; 2200
100 &amp; 1200

4 War for power between upper and lower Egypt started in the year...... B.C.

First
Second
Third
Fourth

5 Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.

First
Second
Third
Fourth

6 The method of weighing the grains was prevalent in the.......... dynasty.

Straw

Wood

Clay

Date Leaves

7 Common people of Egypt used to house in cottage made up of.

Cold Colour

Hot colour
Nautral Colours
Opposite colours

8 Black and White are..........

3700
6700
4700
5700

9 Sphinx was built in the year.................... B.C.

432
532
332
632

10 Alexander the Great , conquered the Egypt in........... B.C.

Southern
. Northern
Western
Eastern

11 The most primitive at Egypt discovereed fromits .............. part.

Nataraj

Buli Seal
Mother goddess
Dancing Girl

12 Which of the following sculpture does not belong to Mahenjodaro period.

Second
Fourth
Third
Fifth

13 The Statues of Repotep and Nafret belong to th epreliminary yeas of.......... dynasty.

Darker shade to the lighter shade

14 Tone is the effect of colours............ Lighter shade to the darker shade
Both of them

None of them

12
13
14
15

15 Breadth of River Nile is.......... miles.
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16

17

18

19

20

All foreign influences attacked th Egypt from........

Among the remains discovered from Egypt, a big black stone found, on which

different langauge were inscribed.

Densemti was............. king of first Dynasty.

The preliminary systematic Egyptian empire was divides into

Egyptian art of painting consists of

subjects

A. West
B. East
C. South

. Second
. Fourth
. Fifth
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