

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 3 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which type of painting mostly faces are profile	A. Modern Art B. Rajisthani Art C. Mughal Art D. Minlature art
2	According to Climate, Egype is	A. Hot and Humid B. Cold and Humid C. Dry D. Humid
3	The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing the	A. Blue B. Red C. Yellow D. Black
4	War for power between upper and lower Egypt started in the year B.C.	A. 4200 & D. 4400 B. 3200 & D. 4400 C. 1200 & D. 100 & D. 1200
5	Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
6	The method of weighing the grains was prevalent in the dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
7	Common people of Egypt used to house in cottage made up of.	A. Straw B. Wood C. Clay D. Date Leaves
8	Black and White are	A. Cold Colour B. Hot colour C. Nautral Colours D. Opposite colours
9	Sphinx was built in the year B.C.	A. 3700 B. 6700 C. 4700 D. 5700
10	Alexander the Great , conquered the Egypt in B.C.	A. 432 B. 532 C. 332 D. 632
11	The most primitive at Egypt discovereed from its part.	A. Southern B. Northern C. Western D. Eastern
12	Which of the following sculpture does not belong to Mahenjodaro period.	A. Nataraj B. Buli Seal C. Mother goddess D. Dancing Girl
13	The Statues of Repotep and Nafret belong to th epreliminary yeas of dynasty.	A. Second B. Fourth C. Third D. Fifth
14	Tone is the effect of colours	A. Darker shade to the lighter shade B. Lighter shade to the darker shade C. Both of them D. None of them
15	Breadth of River Nile is miles.	A. 12 B. 13 C. 14 D. 15

16	All foreign influences attacked th Egypt from	A. West B. East C. South D. North
17	Among the remains discovered from Egypt, a big black stone found, on whichdifferent langauge were inscribed.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
18	Densemti was king of first Dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Fourth D. Fifth
19	The preliminary systematic Egyptian empire was divides into parts.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
20	Egyptian art of painting consists of subjects	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 2